
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2020 Ticket Rates (in EUR) 

Schlösserland Sachsen 

 
Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten gemeinnützige GmbH  

and Cooperation Partners 

 

– As per September, 25th 2020 – 

– Subject to change – 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please note: 

Admission fees may vary for large events held on the grounds of our parks and palaces.  

For more information, please visit our website:  

www.schloesserland-sachsen.de.

http://www.schloesserland-sachsen.de/
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2020 Ticket Rates (in EUR) 

Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten Sachsen gemeinnützige GmbH: 
 

Location Full rate Reduced rate  

& group rate 

Ticket rates for  

children aged 6-16 &  

school classes in general 

Altzella  

Monastery Park  

 

4.00 3.00 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Combined ticket with Nossen Castle (valid 3 days):  

€ 6.00 | reduced rate € 5.00 | Group rate valid from 15 people 

Guided tours: 

from 15 people: in German € 2.50 (plus applicable ticket rate)  

from 15 people: in English € 5.00 (plus applicable ticket rate)  

children daycare groups: in German € 1.50 (plus applicable ticket rates) 

Minimum fee (in German, except children groups) if fewer than 15 p.: € 35.00 

 
Other concessions: 

• Saisonkarte (Seasonal pass)  € 9.00 

 

Dresden Fortress 

(“Festung Xperience”) 

All information about the new multimedia experience “Festung Xperience: 

Splendor. Tears. Disasters. ” at www.festung-xperience.com.  

Entrance fees “Festung Xperience”:  

(including Audioguide, available in english and german language) 

Adults: € 10.00  

Children aged 12-16 and concessions: € 7.50 

Children aged 6-11: € 1.00  

Combined ticket with film dome “Zwinger Xperience: The wedding of the 

century” (until June 30, 2020 in the Zwinger courtyard):  

Admission: € 11 | Reduced rate: € 9 (valid for 3 days) 

Combined ticket with new interactive exhibition in the Dresden Zwinger  

“Zwinger Xperience” (starting in Spring 2021):  

Admission: € 15 | Reduced rate: € 12 (valid for 3 days) 

More information at www.dresden-xperience.com 

 

http://www.festung-xperience.com/
http://www.dresden-xperience.com/
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Location Full rate Reduced rate  

& group rate 

Ticket rates for  

children aged 6-16 &  

school classes in general 

Park Railway 

(Grand Garden) 

The following fares apply to the Dresden Park Railway (Grand Round Tour): 

Fare: € 6.00 

Reduced (children from age 2): € 4.00 

Family ticket 1-2 adults + max. 4 children: € 12.00  

Group fare (from 15 people): € 4.00 

Group fare children from 2 years (from 10 children/ school students): € 2.00 

Dogs: per station € 1.00 

Baby carriage (only in the cargo compartment and only max. 5 stations): 1.00 € 

Other concessions: 

• Seniors’ Day on every Thursday during the season: reduced fare (from 65 

years) 

• Parkeisenbahnsaisonkarte (Park Railway Pass, € 25.00 / year): 50 % discount 

on purchase of ticket, 1 child (aged 2-15) free if accompanied by the pass 

holder 

• Dresden Welcome Cards und Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: 10% discount 

• School Holiday Pass during summer holidays in Saxony: 30% discount 
 

Grand Garden: 
 

Park: free admission 

Palace: visits possible only on advance registration or as part of special events 

 

Dresdner Zwinger: 

New offer “Zwinger 

Xperience”  

from Spring 2021 

 

The new multimedia “Zwinger Xperience” is set to open in spring 2021. For 

more information about the opening date, please visit 

www.der-dresdner-zwinger.de 

   

The following admission prices apply at the new “Zwinger Xperience”: 

(Text and audio in English and German) 

Adults: € 8.00 

Children aged 6-16 and concessions: € 6.00 
 

Combined ticket with the new interactive exhibition “Festung Xperience: Splendor. 

Tears. Disasters.” at Dresden Fortress:  

Admission: € 15 | Reduced rate: € 12 (valid for 3 days) 

 

More information at www.dresden-xperience.com 

 

 

http://www.der-dresdner-zwinger.de/
http://www.dresden-xperience.com/
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Location Full rate Reduced rate  

& group rate 

Ticket rates for  

children aged 6-16 &  

school classes in general 

Gnandstein Castle 5.00 4.00 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Other concessions:  

• Leipzig Card: reduced rate 

 

Grosssedlitz  

Baroque Garden 

5.00 4.00 1.00 

Combined ticket with Pillnitz Castle & Park (May-Oct, valid for 3 days): 

10 €, reduced 8 € 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Guided tours: € 2.50 p.p. (Minimum fee for under 15 people: € 35.00) 

Other concessions: 
 

• Season ticket: € 8.00  

• Combined ticket discount Grosssedlitz Baroque Garden & Weesenstein 

Castle (when visiting both properties within 3 days): reduced rate at the 

2nd property 

• Dresden Welcome Cards: reduced rate 

• Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate 

• Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: reduced rate 

• Ore Mountain guest pass: free audio guide (subject to availability) 
 

Kriebstein Castle 6.00 5.00 1.00 

Combined ticket with Burg Mildenstein (Apr-Oct, valid for 3 days):  

10.00 €, reduced 8.00 € 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 
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Location Full rate Reduced rate  

& group rate 

Ticket rates for  

children aged 6-16 &  

school classes in general 

Meissen  

Albrechtsburg Castle 

10.00 * 8.00 * 3.00 * 

NEW from August: HistoPad * included in admission 

* The HistoPad takes you on a fascinating journey back in time to the Middle Ages 

and the time when the castle was used as Europe's first porcelain manufacturer. 

Thanks to state-of-the-art augmented reality technology, you will be surrounded by 

360-degree productions of the most important castle rooms in different epochs: 

Walk through the Great Hall and the Great Court Room in 1493, for example, and 

meet Sidonia of Saxony and Frederick the Wise. Or discover the chemical 

laboratory in the time of the porcelain manufacture in the first elector's room and 

look at the former distillery from the Great Court Room.  

➔ available in 10 languages: DE, EN, FR, CZ, PL, RU, IT, ES, CN, JP 

HistoPad surcharge for free ticket holders: + € 3.00; free for tour guides, tour 

guides / bus drivers with a registered group 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Palace tours for groups of 10 or more: from € 9.50 (1 hour), from € 11.00 (1.5 h.) 
 

Combined ticket Meissen Albrechtsburg Castle:  

with cathedral: € 13.00, reduced € 9.50 

with porcelain manufactory: € 19.50 / reduced € 13.00  

Combined discount Albrechtsburg with Moritzburg Castle: 

You can also visit Moritzburg Castle at a reduced admission price (within 3 days 

upon presentation of your Albrechtsburg full-paying ticket; please note the opening 

times of both castles). 
 

Other concessions: 

• Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate 

• Dresden Welcome Cards: reduced rate 

• Meissen guest pass – 15% off admission fee (full-paying adults) 

Mildenstein Castle 6.00 5.00 1.00 

Combined ticket with Kriebstein Castle (Apr-Oct, valid for 3 days): 10 €, 

reduced 8 € 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more  

Other concessions: 

• Leipzig Card: reduced rate 
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Location Full rate Reduced rate  

& group rate 

Ticket rates for  

children aged 6-16 &  

school classes in general 

Moritzburg Little 

Pheasant Castle 

(guided tour included, 

in German language)  

May-Oct 

6.50 5.50 3.00 

The Little Pheasant Castle can be visited only as part of guided tours, usually 

provided in German. Foreign language guided tours and visiting times reserved 

for groups can be provided on request. 

Combined ticket with Baroque Castle (valid for 3 days):  

€ 11.00, red. € 9.00, childr. & school class. € 4.00  

 

Special exhibition “Ich ging im Wald so vor mich hin” (“I walked along in the 

forest”): € 3.00, red. € 2.00, children & school classes € 1.00  

 

Other concessions: 

• Leipzig Regio Card, Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced fare 

• Visitors of the Little Pheasant Castle or of the Baroque Castle are granted free 

admission to the special exhibition at the Little Pheasant Castle (May-Oct) 

 

Moritzburg Castle 

 
Mar 21 – Nov 1, 2020 

Baroque exhibition 

and Feather Room 

 

Wintertime: 

Baroque exhibition  

Nov 21 – Feb 2021 

(Feather Room 

closed) 

 
 

8.00 6.50 1.00 

Combined ticket with Little Pheasant Castle* (May-Oct, valid for 3 days): 

€ 11, reduced € 9, children & school classes € 4.00 

 

Combined discount Schloss Moritzburg with Albrechtsburg Meissen: 

Visit the Albrechtsburg Meissen for a reduced admission price 

(within 3 days upon presentation of your Schloss Moritzburg full-paying ticket; 

please note the opening times of both castles). 
 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Fee for guided tour (public or groups of 15 people or more): € 3.50 plus 

applicable ticket rate | audio guide (German, English, Czech): € 2 + € 10 deposit 

Other concessions: 

• Dresden Welcome Cards, Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate 

• The Little Pheasant Castle can be visited only as part of guided tours, usually 

provided in German. Foreign language guided tours and visiting times reserved 

for groups can be provided on request. 

 

Please note: The winter exhibition "Three Wishes for Cinderella" will be 

paused in winter 2020/2021 due to the Sars COV2-Virus. The exhibition is 

expected to open again in November 2021. 
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Location Full rate Reduced rate  

& group rate 

Ticket rates for  

children aged 6-16 &  

school classes in general 

Nossen Castle  

 

4.00 3.00 1.00 

Combined ticket with Altzella Monastery Park (Apr-Oct, valid for 3 days): 

€ 6.00 | reduced: € 5.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Guided tours: 

from 15 people: in German € 2.50 (plus applicable ticket rate)  

from 15 people: in English € 5.00 (plus applicable ticket rate)  

children daycare groups: in German € 1.50 (plus applicable ticket rates) 

Minimum fee (in German, except children groups) if fewer than 15 p.: € 35.00 

Pillnitz Palace 

& Park 

Due to the cooperation with the Dresden State Art Collections (SKD), the 

following special conditions apply to Pillnitz Palace & Park: 

 

Day ticket Museum & Park (Apr-Oct): 

Full rate 8.00 € | reduced € 6.00 | children up to 16 years free 

Group rate 7.00 € applies to groups of 10 paying persons or more  
 

Day ticket Park 

Apr-Oct: Palace Park & Palm House 

Nov- Mar: admission to Palm House & Camellia, Palace Park free 

Full rate € 3.00 | reduced 2.50 € | children free 

Group rate 2.50 € applies to groups of 10 paying persons or more 

Combined ticket Museum & Park Pillnitz with baroque garden 

Großsedlitz (May-October, valid for 3 days): 10.00 €, reduced 8.00 € 
 

“River Elbe and Garden Art” combined ticket (with steamboat trip) 

Museum, park and steamboat trip: € 27.50 | Reduced rate: € 18.00 

Other concessions: 

• Dresden Welcome Cards: reduced rate 

 

Rammenau  

Baroque Castle 

5.00 4.00 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Other concessions:  

• Rammenau Baroque Castle & Park annual pass: € 10.00 (not valid for events) 

• Guest card Rammenau: reduced rate 

 



 

Page 8 / 12  

Location Full rate Reduced rate  

& group rate 

Ticket rates for  

children aged 6-16 &  

school classes in general 

Rochlitz Castle 6.00 5.00 1.00 

Audio guide € 2.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Other concessions:  

• Leipzig Card: reduced rate 
 

Stolpen Castle 7.00 5.50 1.00 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more  

Other concessions: 

• Annual ticket Stolpen Castle € 14.00 (does not apply to events) 

• Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: reduced rate 

Weesenstein Castle 7.50 6.00 1.00 

Audio guide: € 2.00 (subject to availability, plus applicable ticket rate) 

Group rate applies to 15 people and more 

Guided tour of permanent exhibition from € 30.00 (plus admission fee) 
 

Other concessions: 

• Combined ticket discount Weesenstein Castle & Grosssedlitz Baroque 

Garden (if visiting both properties within 3 days): reduced rate at the 2nd 

property 

• Dresden Welcome Cards: reduced rate 

• Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate 

• Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: reduced rate 

 

 

 

 

More prices and discounts are available at www.schloesserland-sachsen.de 

  

http://www.schloesserland-sachsen.de/
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2020 Ticket Rates (in EUR) 

Cooperation Partners of the Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten gGmbH 
 

Location Full rate Reduced 

rate 

Group rate Group rate 

school students 

Augustusburg Castle 

Motorbike Museum 

Castle Museum 

Dungeons 

Combined ticket (castle pass) 

Special exhibition 

Castle pass incl. Special exhibition 

Castle guide 

 

6.00 

6.00 

2.00 

12.00 

8.00 

18.00 

4.00 

 

5.00 

5.00 

1.50 

10.00 

6.00 

14.00 

3.00 

 

5.00  

5.00 

1.50 

10.00 

6.00 

14.00 

3.00 

 

2.00 

2.00 

 

4.00 

 

Royal Grounds Bad Elster free    

Prince Pueckler Park  

Bad Muskau 1,2 

Pueckler permanent exhibition 

 

 

Palace Tower/ special exhibitions 

Exhibition combined with Palace 

Tower/ special exhibition  

Schlossgärtnerei  

 

 

8.00 

 

 

4.00 

10.00 

 

3.00 

 

 

4.00 

 

 

2.00 

5.00 

 

 

 

Long guided tour 11.00  

short guided tour 6.00  

(from 15 p.)  

2.50 

7.00 

 

 

Colditz Castle  

(guided tour included) 

9.00 7.50 

 

7.50 5.50 

 

                                                      
1  Park is freely accessible, guided park tours subject to a fee (can be booked on request) 
2 April-October, daily 10 am – 6 pm, November-March closed or reduced opening hours 
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Location Full rate Reduced 

rate 

Group rate Group rate 

school students 

Delitzsch Baroque Castle 5.00 2.50 4.50 (from 10 p.)  

Dresden Royal Palace (except 

Historical Green Vault) 

12.00 

 

9.00 11.00 (from 10 P.) 

 

 

Dresden Zwinger (Zwinger 

pass – State Art Collections of 

Dresden) 

14.00 10.50   

Freudenstein Castle 10.00 5.00 8.00 (from 10 people) 4.00 (from 10 

people) 

Schloss Frohburg 

Guided tour 

Special exhibition 

 

3.00 

2.00 

 

2.50 

1.00 

 

1.00 (from 10 people) 

1.00 guided tour 

(from 10 people) 

 

2.00 – 40.00 

(depending on 

demand) 

Glauchau Castle 

Guided castle tour 

St. Marien Chapel 

Underground walkways (April –

Oct) 

Shed 

5.00 

 

1.00 

1.50 

 

1.50 

3.50 

6.50 

 

1.00 

 

1.00 

3.50 (from 15 people)  

Richard-Wagner-Sites  

Graupa Castle  

7.00 4.00 5.00 (from 10 P.) 

+ guiding fee € 30.00 

per group 

 

Hartenfels Castle 

Solo exhibition 

 

Combined ticket (all exhibitions) 

 

5.00 

 

8.00 

 

4.00 

 

5.00 

 

4.50 (ab 10 P.) + 

guiding fee € 3.00 p.p. 

 

 

Klaffenbach Moated Castle 5.00 3.00 4.00 (from 9 people). 

Public guided tour: 5.00 
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Location Full rate Reduced 

rate 

Group rate Group rate 

school students 

Museum Klippenstein Castle 4.00 2.00   

Koenigstein Fortress 

Summer 

Winter 

 

12.00 

10.00 

 

9.00 

7.00 

 

10.00 

  9.00 

 

Eastern Ore Mountains Museum 

Lauenstein Castle 

4.00 3.00 3.00 (from 10 people)  

Lichtenwalde Castle & Park 

Treasure Chamber Museum + 

Special exhibition  

Admission to Park 

Combined ticket 

Guided tours of the castle and park 

 

8.00 

 

2.50 

10.00 

4.00 

 

6.00 

 

2.00 

7.00 

3.00 

 

6.00 

 

2.00 

7.00 

3.00 

 

2.00 

 

1.00 

Mylau Castle 5.00    

Schloss Proschwitz € 10.00 or  

€ 17.50 

with 2 

glasses of 

wine 

9.00 € or 

15.75 € 

with 2 

glasses of 

wine 

  

Rochsburg Castle 4.00 3.00 4.50 (from 10 people)  

Scharfenstein Castle 

Castle museum with special  

exhibition 

 

8.00 

 

6.00 

 

6.00 

 

3.00 

Schoenfels Castle 3.00 1.00   

Voigtsberg Castle 

 

6.00 3.00 3.00  

Wackerbarth Castle, various guided 

tours (incl. wine tasting) 

From 

12.00 

From  

6.00 
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Location Full rate Reduced 

rate 

Group rate Group rate 

school students 

Wildeck Castle 5.00 3.00 4.50 (from 10 people) 

 

 

Wildenfels Castle 3.00 2.00 2.00 (from 10 people) 

Guided tours or audio 

guides plus € 2.00 

 

Wolkenburg Castle 4.00 2.00 3.50 (from 15 people) 
 

Booked group tours:  

20 € within /  

30 € outside opening 

hours 

 

Zabeltitz Baroque Garden Park is freely accessible; guided park tours subject to fees (on request) 

 

 
More prices and discounts are available at www.schloesserland-sachsen.de 

 

http://www.schloesserland-sachsen.de/

