

2020 Ticket Rates (in EUR) Schlösserland Sachsen

Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten gemeinnützige GmbH and Cooperation Partners

As per September, 25th 2020 –Subject to change –

Please note:

Admission fees may vary for **large events** held on the grounds of our parks and palaces. For more information, please visit our website:

www.schloesserland-sachsen.de.



2020 Ticket Rates (in EUR)

Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten Sachsen gemeinnützige GmbH:

Location	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general		
Altzella	4.00	3.00	1.00		
Monastery Park	Group rate applies to 15 people and more Combined ticket with Nossen Castle (valid 3 days): € 6.00 reduced rate € 5.00 Group rate valid from 15 people Guided tours:				
	from 15 people: in German € 2.50 (plus applicable ticket rate) from 15 people: in English € 5.00 (plus applicable ticket rate) children daycare groups: in German € 1.50 (plus applicable ticket rates) Minimum fee (in German, except children groups) if fewer than 15 p.: € 35 Other concessions: • Saisonkarte (Seasonal pass) € 9.00				
Dresden Fortress ("Festung Xperience")	All information about the new multimedia experience "Festung Xperience: Splendor. Tears. Disasters." at www.festung-xperience.com . Entrance fees "Festung Xperience": (including Audioguide, available in english and german language) Adults: € 10.00 Children aged 12-16 and concessions: € 7.50 Children aged 6-11: € 1.00 Combined ticket with film dome "Zwinger Xperience: The wedding of the century" (until June 30, 2020 in the Zwinger courtyard): Admission: € 11 Reduced rate: € 9 (valid for 3 days) Combined ticket with new interactive exhibition in the Dresden Zwinger "Zwinger Xperience" (starting in Spring 2021): Admission: € 15 Reduced rate: € 12 (valid for 3 days) More information at www.dresden-xperience.com				



Location	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general		
Park Railway	The following fares appl	y to the Dresden Park Ra	ailway (Grand Round Tour):		
(Grand Garden)	Fare: € 6.00 Reduced (children from age 2): € 4.00 Family ticket 1-2 adults + max. 4 children: € 12.00 Group fare (from 15 people): € 4.00 Group fare children from 2 years (from 10 children/ school students): € 2.00 Dogs: per station € 1.00 Baby carriage (only in the cargo compartment and only max. 5 stations): 1.00 €				
	 Other concessions: Seniors' Day on every Thursday during the season: reduced fare (from 65 years) Parkeisenbahnsaisonkarte (Park Railway Pass, € 25.00 / year): 50 % discount on purchase of ticket, 1 child (aged 2-15) free if accompanied by the pass holder Dresden Welcome Cards und Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: 10% discount School Holiday Pass during summer holidays in Saxony: 30% discount Grand Garden: Park: free admission Palace: visits possible only on advance registration or as part of special events 				
Dresdner Zwinger: New offer "Zwinger Xperience"	The new multimedia "Zwinger Xperience" is set to open in spring 2021. For more information about the opening date, please visit www.der-dresdner-zwinger.de				
from Spring 2021	The following admission (Text and audio in English	a prices apply at the new ' h and German)	"Zwinger Xperience":		
	Adults: € 8.00 Children aged 6-16 and concessions: € 6.00 Combined ticket with the new interactive exhibition "Festung Xperience: S Tears. Disasters." at Dresden Fortress:				
Admission: € 15 Reduced rate: € 12 (valid for 3 days) More information at www.dresden-xperience.com					



Location	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general	
Gnandstein Castle	5.00	4.00	1.00	
	Group rate applies to 15 p Other concessions: • Leipzig Card: reduced	•		
Grosssedlitz Baroque Garden	5.00	4.00	1.00	
	Combined ticket with Pillnitz Castle & Park (May-Oct, valid for 3 days): 10 €, reduced 8 € Group rate applies to 15 people and more Guided tours: € 2.50 p.p. (Minimum fee for under 15 people: € 35.00) Other concessions: • Season ticket: € 8.00 • Combined ticket discount Grosssedlitz Baroque Garden & Weesenstein Castle (when visiting both properties within 3 days): reduced rate at the 2 nd property • Dresden Welcome Cards: reduced rate • Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate • Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: reduced rate • Ore Mountain guest pass: free audio guide (subject to availability)			
Kriebstein Castle	1.00 alid for 3 days):			



Location	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general			
Meissen Albrechtsburg Castle	10.00 *	8.00 *	3.00 *			
	* The HistoPad takes you and the time when the cast Thanks to state-of-the-art 360-degree productions of Walk through the Great Himeet Sidonia of Saxony a laboratory in the time of the look at the former distilled.	EW from August: HistoPad * included in admission The HistoPad takes you on a fascinating journey back in time to the Middle Age of the time when the castle was used as Europe's first porcelain manufacturer. In the state-of-the-art augmented reality technology, you will be surrounded by 50-degree productions of the most important castle rooms in different epochs: falk through the Great Hall and the Great Court Room in 1493, for example, and the et Sidonia of Saxony and Frederick the Wise. Or discover the chemical coratory in the time of the porcelain manufacture in the first elector's room and took at the former distillery from the Great Court Room. The advantage of the Miscover of the Miscover of the chemical coratory in the time of the porcelain manufacture in the first elector's room and the porcelain in 10 languages: DE, EN, FR, CZ, PL, RU, IT, ES, CN, JP				
	HistoPad surcharge for free guides / bus drivers with a	ee ticket holders: + € 3.00; f a registered group	ree for tour guides, tour			
	Group rate applies to 15 people and more Palace tours for groups of 10 or more: from € 9.50 (1 hour), from € 11.00 (1.5 h.)					
	Combined ticket Meisse with cathedral: € 13.00, re	=				
	with porcelain manufactor	ry: € 19.50 / reduced € 13.00	0			
	You can also visit Moritzly upon presentation of your times of both castles). Other concessions: • Culture Passport E	assport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate Velcome Cards: reduced rate				
Mildenstein Castle	6.00	5.00	1.00			
	Combined ticket with Kriebstein Castle (Apr-Oct, valid for 3 days): 10 €, reduced 8 € Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other concessions: • Leipzig Card: reduced rate					



Location	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general	
Moritzburg Little Pheasant Castle	6.50	5.50	3.00	
(guided tour included, in German language) May-Oct		e can be visited only as part eign language guided tours ed on request.		
	Combined ticket with Bart 11.00, red. € 9.00, child	aroque Castle (valid for 3 r. & school class. € 4.00	days):	
	-	ging im Wald so vor mich 200, children & school classe	hin" ("I walked along in the es € 1.00	
	 Other concessions: Leipzig Regio Card, Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced fare Visitors of the Little Pheasant Castle or of the Baroque Castle are grante admission to the special exhibition at the Little Pheasant Castle (May-Castle Castle) 			
Moritzburg Castle	8.00	6.50	1.00	
Mar 21 – Nov 1, 2020 Baroque exhibition and Feather Room Wintertime: Baroque exhibition Nov 21 – Feb 2021 (Feather Room closed)	Combined ticket with Little Pheasant Castle* (May-Oct, valid for 3 days): € 11, reduced € 9, children & school classes € 4.00 Combined discount Schloss Moritzburg with Albrechtsburg Meissen: Visit the Albrechtsburg Meissen for a reduced admission price (within 3 days upon presentation of your Schloss Moritzburg full-paying ticket; please note the opening times of both castles). Group rate applies to 15 people and more Fee for guided tour (public or groups of 15 people or more): € 3.50 plus applicable ticket rate audio guide (German, English, Czech): € 2 + € 10 deposit Other concessions: • Dresden Welcome Cards, Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate • The Little Pheasant Castle can be visited only as part of guided tours, usually provided in German. Foreign language guided tours and visiting times reserved for groups can be provided on request. Please note: The winter exhibition "Three Wishes for Cinderella" will be paused in winter 2020/2021 due to the Sars COV2-Virus. The exhibition is expected to open again in November 2021.			



Location	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general		
Nossen Castle	4.00	3.00	1.00		
	Combined ticket with Altzella Monastery Park (Apr-Oct, valid for 3 days): € 6.00 reduced: € 5.00 Group rate applies to 15 people and more Guided tours: from 15 people: in German € 2.50 (plus applicable ticket rate) from 15 people: in English € 5.00 (plus applicable ticket rate) children daycare groups: in German € 1.50 (plus applicable ticket rates) Minimum fee (in German, except children groups) if fewer than 15 p.: € 35.00				
Pillnitz Palace & Park	•	ration with the Dresden State conditions apply to Pillnitz			
	Day ticket Museum & Park (Apr-Oct): Full rate 8.00 € reduced € 6.00 children up to 16 years free Group rate 7.00 € applies to groups of 10 paying persons or more Day ticket Park Apr-Oct: Palace Park & Palm House Nov- Mar: admission to Palm House & Camellia, Palace Park free Full rate € 3.00 reduced 2.50 € children free Group rate 2.50 € applies to groups of 10 paying persons or more Combined ticket Museum & Park Pillnitz with baroque garden Großsedlitz (May-October, valid for 3 days): 10.00 €, reduced 8.00 € "River Elbe and Garden Art" combined ticket (with steamboat trip) Museum, park and steamboat trip: € 27.50 Reduced rate: € 18.00 Other concessions: • Dresden Welcome Cards: reduced rate				
Rammenau	5.00	4.00	1.00		
Baroque Castle	 Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other concessions: Rammenau Baroque Castle & Park annual pass: € 10.00 (not valid for events) Guest card Rammenau: reduced rate 				



Location	Full rate	Reduced rate & group rate	Ticket rates for children aged 6-16 & school classes in general		
Rochlitz Castle	6.00	5.00	1.00		
	Audio guide € 2.00 Group rate applies to 15 people and more Other concessions: • Leipzig Card: reduced rate				
Stolpen Castle	7.00	5.50	1.00		
	•	eople and more Castle € 14.00 (does not ap e Schweiz: reduced rate	oply to events)		
Weesenstein Castle	7.50	6.00	1.00		
	 Audio guide: € 2.00 (subject to availability, plus applicable ticket rate) Group rate applies to 15 people and more Guided tour of permanent exhibition from € 30.00 (plus admission fee) Other concessions: Combined ticket discount Weesenstein Castle & Grosssedlitz Baroque Garden (if visiting both properties within 3 days): reduced rate at the 2nd property Dresden Welcome Cards: reduced rate Culture Passport Elbe/Labe: reduced rate Gästekarte Sächsische Schweiz: reduced rate 				

More prices and discounts are available at $\underline{www.schloesserland\text{-}sachsen.de}$



2020 Ticket Rates (in EUR)

Cooperation Partners of the Staatliche Schlösser, Burgen und Gärten gGmbH

Location	Full rate	Reduced rate	Group rate	Group rate school students
Augustusburg Castle				
Motorbike Museum	6.00	5.00	5.00	2.00
Castle Museum	6.00	5.00	5.00	2.00
Dungeons	2.00	1.50	1.50	
Combined ticket (castle pass)	12.00	10.00	10.00	4.00
Special exhibition	8.00	6.00	6.00	
Castle pass incl. Special exhibition	18.00	14.00	14.00	
Castle guide	4.00	3.00	3.00	
Royal Grounds Bad Elster	free			
Prince Pueckler Park Bad Muskau ^{1,2}				
Pueckler permanent exhibition	8.00	4.00	Long guided tour 11.00 short guided tour 6.00 (from 15 p.)	
Palace Tower/ special exhibitions	4.00	2.00	2.50	
Exhibition combined with Palace Tower/ special exhibition	10.00	5.00	7.00	
Schlossgärtnerei	3.00			
Colditz Castle (guided tour included)	9.00	7.50	7.50	5.50

¹ Park is freely accessible, guided park tours subject to a fee (can be booked on request)

² April-October, daily 10 am – 6 pm, November-March closed or reduced opening hours



Location	Full rate	Reduced rate	Group rate	Group rate school students
Delitzsch Baroque Castle	5.00	2.50	4.50 (from 10 p.)	
Dresden Royal Palace (except Historical Green Vault)	12.00	9.00	11.00 (from 10 P.)	
Dresden Zwinger (Zwinger pass – State Art Collections of Dresden)	14.00	10.50		
Freudenstein Castle	10.00	5.00	8.00 (from 10 people)	4.00 (from 10 people)
Schloss Frohburg				
Guided tour	3.00	2.50	1.00 (from 10 people)	2.00 – 40.00
Special exhibition	2.00	1.00	1.00 guided tour (from 10 people)	(depending on demand)
Glauchau Castle	5.00	3.50	3.50 (from 15 people)	
Guided castle tour		6.50		
St. Marien Chapel	1.00			
Underground walkways (April – Oct)	1.50	1.00		
Shed	1.50	1.00		
Richard-Wagner-Sites Graupa Castle	7.00	4.00	5.00 (from 10 P.) + guiding fee € 30.00 per group	
Hartenfels Castle				
Solo exhibition	5.00	4.00	4.50 (ab 10 P.) + guiding fee € 3.00 p.p.	
Combined ticket (all exhibitions)	8.00	5.00		
Klaffenbach Moated Castle	5.00	3.00	4.00 (from 9 people). Public guided tour: 5.00	



Location	Full rate	Reduced rate	Group rate	Group rate school students
Museum Klippenstein Castle	4.00	2.00		
Koenigstein Fortress				
Summer	12.00	9.00	10.00	
Winter	10.00	7.00	9.00	
Eastern Ore Mountains Museum Lauenstein Castle	4.00	3.00	3.00 (from 10 people)	
Lichtenwalde Castle & Park				
Treasure Chamber Museum + Special exhibition	8.00	6.00	6.00	2.00
Admission to Park	2.50	2.00	2.00	1.00
Combined ticket	10.00	7.00	7.00	
Guided tours of the castle and park	4.00	3.00	3.00	
Mylau Castle	5.00			
Schloss Proschwitz	€ 10.00 or € 17.50 with 2 glasses of wine	9.00 € or 15.75 € with 2 glasses of wine		
Rochsburg Castle	4.00	3.00	4.50 (from 10 people)	
Scharfenstein Castle Castle museum with special exhibition	8.00	6.00	6.00	3.00
Schoenfels Castle	3.00	1.00		
Voigtsberg Castle	6.00	3.00	3.00	
Wackerbarth Castle, various guided tours (incl. wine tasting)	From 12.00	From 6.00		



Location	Full rate	Reduced rate	Group rate	Group rate school students
Wildeck Castle	5.00	3.00	4.50 (from 10 people)	
Wildenfels Castle	3.00	2.00	2.00 (from 10 people) Guided tours or audio guides plus € 2.00	
Wolkenburg Castle	4.00	2.00	3.50 (from 15 people) Booked group tours: 20 € within / 30 € outside opening hours	
Zabeltitz Baroque Garden	Park is free	ly accessible	; guided park tours subject	to fees (on request)

More prices and discounts are available at www.schloesserland-sachsen.de